ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6114
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: SUKKUR
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6114-5-2-5260
6114-5-2-5261
6114-5-2-5262
6114-5-2-5263
6114-5-2-5264
6114-5-3-5255
6114-5-3-5256
6114-5-3-5257
6114-5-3-5258
6114-5-3-5259
6114-5-4-5250
6114-5-4-5251
6114-5-4-5252
6114-5-4-5253
6114-5-4-5254
6114-5-5-5245
6114-5-5-5246
6114-5-5-5247
6114-5-5-5248
6114-5-5-5249
6114-5-6-5237
6114-5-6-5238
6114-5-6-5239
6114-5-6-5240
6114-5-6-5241
6114-5-6-5242
6114-5-6-5243
6114-5-6-5244
6114-5-8-5265
6114-5-8-5266
6114-5-8-5267
6114-5-8-5268
6114-5-8-5269

MAHAM MANSOOR
MUHAMMAD ZAIN
MEERAB

AMRITI

JIVAN

ANCHAL
ABDULLAH RAZZAQ
ELIZER

MUBASHIR
SHERAYAH

ALYSHA

MUAZ HUSSAIN
AISHA GULL

LIAH

ALEYA FATIMA
WARSHA
HAFEEZ-UR-REHMAN
AYAAN

SHAFAQ

MARYAM
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
SYED ALI MEHDI
KRISH

FARAZ

SAMUEL

LAKSH

NARAIN DASS
JERUSHA RENNIT
ZAFEER

JIA

VINEET

SOLOMAN

AMNA

SAINT MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL SUKKUR

FATHER NAME
MANSOOR

ABDUL HALEEM
YAQOOB SABIR
SATYAPAL

RAJESH KUMAR
BISHAM LAL

ABDUL RAZAQ
MICHEAL MAQBOOL
MOHAMMAD YASEEN
SAMUEL NADEEM
ANEEL YASIR
SHAHID HUSAIN LODHI
SAUD ALI

DARPAN

JAMSHED ALI
SHABIR ALI
MUJEEB-UR-REHMAN
AMIAD GILL

NISAR AHMED
PRINCE

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
SYED MANSOOR

SRI CHAND

JAVED

SOHAIL BHATTI
AMEET KUMAR
VIJESH KUMAR
KASHIF SOHAIL

LAL MUHAMMAD
SHABIR ALI

INDAR LAL

AMIJAD

JAVED GHAFOOR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2
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60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

56
52
49
52
52
59
59
48
63
55
57
52
56
63
59
59
62
66
62
62
70
42
66
42
66
59
59
66
59
62
66
62
62

93.33%
86.67%
81.67%
86.67%
86.67%
78.67%
78.67%
64.00%
84.00%
73.33%
76.00%
69.33%
74.67%
84.00%
78.67%
65.56%
68.89%
73.33%
68.89%
68.89%
77.78%
46.67%
73.33%
46.67%
73.33%
65.56%
65.56%
73.33%
65.56%
68.89%
73.33%
68.89%
68.89%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 33
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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